600 - Combined Draw, 200, 300

200, 300

Rank

Time

1D 16.838-17.337/
Combined Draw 200, 300

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

1D-10th

16.838

16.858

16.967

17.068

17.129

17.147

17.183

17.271

17.273

17.311

2D 17.338-1/.837
Combined Draw 200, 300

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-5th

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-11th

2D-12th

17.342

17.364

17.406

17.436

17.485

17.521

17.587

17.599

17.615

17.620

17.635

17.691

Draw

Draw 7

Draw 42

Draw 43

Draw 8

Draw 47

Draw 38

Draw 30

Draw 17

Draw 21

Draw 25

Draw 46

Draw 33

Draw 41

Draw 35

Draw 2

Draw 6

Draw 31

Draw 19

Draw 11

Draw 39

Draw 45

Draw 13

KK Run for Vegas Tenino, WA Barrels and Poles

July 8 - 9, 2023

Rider

Kaylee Whynot

Kaylee Whynot

Charlee Hoge

Bella Keating

Grace Miller

Ainsley Philippi

Maile Read

Alexis Molina

Maisie Heffernan

Mariella Passalacqua

Alexis Molina

Angelina White

Samantha Dye

Jayda Ray

Hayden Hansen

Ainsley Philippi

Raegan Mathis

Grace Miller

ADLER MOON

Taya Hass

Olivia Krause

Alivia Lusk

Horse

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Josies Two Eyed Loop

Bugatti
Bugatti

Km locked N loaded
Kmlockednloaded

Ril Cash Queen
Ril Cash Queen

Cash N Miss Captain
Cash N Miss Captain

Pushems Pride
Pushems Pride

Jewel
Burn N A LITTLE CASH

French Lullaby
French Lullaby

Tater
HP Chip Chip Chippie

Lenas Famous Penny
Lenas Famous Penny

Royal Demands
Royal Demands

Streakin Bullionaire
Streakin Bullionaire

EMANCIPATE
EMANCIPATE

Firecracker
Firecracker

Raise The Bar Badge
Raise The Bar Badge

Jets Fire Storm
Jets Fire Storm

RJ’s Legacy
RJ's Legacy

Gators Famous Judge
Gators Famous Judge

HATCHET HYDN CAT - Harley

HATCHET HYDN CAT

Nikel N Diamonds
Nikel n Diamonds

Late in April
Late In April

JCS Swift Sunfrost
JCS Swift Sunfrost

Money

$631.00

$473.00

$316.00

$158.00

$473.00

$355.00

$237.00

$118.00

Pts



Rank

2D-13th

2D-14th

2D-15th

Time

17.719

17.756

17.757

3D 1/7.838-18.337
Combined Draw 200, 300

3D-1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

3D-6th

3D-7th

3D-8th

17.858

17.898

17.899

17.969

18.043

18.189

18.305

18.321

4D 18.338 to end
Combined Draw 200, 300

4D-1st

4D-2nd

4D-3rd

4D-4th

18.430

18.494

18.521

20.609

11 No Times

16.913 No Time

17.235 No Time

17.384 No Time

17.524 No Time

17.713 No Time

17.774 No Time

17.971 No Time

18.371 No Time

18.398 No Time

18.813 No Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 44

Draw 3

Draw 1

Draw 40

Draw 36

Draw 4

Draw 32

Draw 12

Draw 15

Draw 23

Draw 34

Draw 9

Draw 26

Draw 22

Draw 10

Draw 16

Draw 18

Draw 29

Draw 14

Draw 5

Draw 37

Draw 28

Draw 49

Draw 27

Draw 48

Draw 24

Rider

Kimber Kuhlmann

Jenna Sanders

Maile Read

Ava Both

Tailor Berry

Dylan Saunders

Abigail Gagne

Olivia Krause

Jaylee Phillips

Madison Stoddard

Carlie Mickens

Lillian Bond

Kestin Gibbons

Kadee Snyder

Samantha Dye

Bailie Berry

Stella Carlson

JJ Heffernan

Charlee Hoge

Angelina White

Dylan Saunders

Hayden Hansen

Delaney Witt

Karly Johnson

Kadee Snyder

Annika Dunn

Horse

FL Jess A Plain Gem
FL Jess A Plain Gem

Sammy
Little Sammy Jo

Brandy
Shining Glorey

Tag
Show me the color of cash

Norma
Norma jean

Oakies Little Chick - Salty
Oakies Little Chick

MS Sir Gator
MS SIR GATOR

Need a move now
Need A move now

Big Time Biankus
Big Time Biankus

Millie
Guy Commands Winners

Lynx
Expensiv Barlink Gal

RTA Finally Famous
RTA Finally Famous

CDs High Winner
CDs High Winner

Leeanns black socks
Leeanns black socks

IMA FRENCHMANS CHOICE
IMA FRENCHMANS CHOICE

Frosted judge
Frosted judge

Kid Rock Me Ta Fame

Stretch
San Tule Wood

Had a peppymint Lena
Had a peppymint Lena

Barons Tomkat
Barons Tomkat

Dash Ta Driftwood
Dash Ta Driftwood

T Bird
Sharp Lika Frenchman

Tesla
tesla

Surprise The Judge
Surprise the judge

The trouble with mac
The trouble with mac

NickelandDashin
NickelandDashin

Money Pts

$316.00

$237.00

$158.00

$79.00

$158.00

$118.00

$79.00

$39.00
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