KK Run for Vegas Tenino, WA Barrels and Poles July 8 - 9, 2023

Run 48 of 48

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pt
1D 16.838-1	7.337					
Combined	Draw 200, 3	300				
1D-1st	16.838	Draw 7	Kaylee Whynot	Josies Two Eyed Loop Josies Two Eyed Loop	\$631.00	
1D-2nd	16.858	Draw 42	Kaylee Whynot	Bugatti Bugatti	\$473.00	
1D-3rd	16.967	Draw 43	Charlee Hoge	Km locked N loaded Kmlockednloaded	\$316.00	
1D-4th	17.068	Draw 8	Bella Keating	Ril Cash Queen <i>Ril Cash Queen</i>	\$158.00	
1D-5th	17.129	Draw 47	Grace Miller	Cash N Miss Captain Cash N Miss Captain		
1D-6th	17.147	Draw 38	Ainsley Philippi	Pushems Pride Pushems Pride		
1D-7th	17.183	Draw 30	Maile Read	Jewel Burn N A LITTLE CASH		
1D-8th	17.271	Draw 17	Alexis Molina	French Lullaby French Lullaby		
1D-9th	17.273	Draw 21	Maisie Heffernan	Tater HP Chip Chip Chippie		
1D-10th	17.311	Draw 25	Mariella Passalacqua	Lenas Famous Penny <i>Lenas Famous Penny</i>		
2D 17.338-1	7 9 2 7					
		200				
Combinea	Draw 200, 3	300				
2D-1st	17.342	Draw 46	Alexis Molina	Royal Demands Royal Demands	\$473.00	
2D-2nd	17.364	Draw 33	Angelina White	Streakin Bullionaire Streakin Bullionaire	\$355.00	
2D-3rd	17.406	Draw 41	Samantha Dye	EMANCIPATE EMANCIPATE	\$237.00	
2D-4th	17.436	Draw 35	Jayda Ray	Firecracker <i>Firecracker</i>	\$118.00	
2D-5th	17.485	Draw 2	Hayden Hansen	Raise The Bar Badge Raise The Bar Badge		
2D-6th	17.521	Draw 6	Ainsley Philippi	Jets Fire Storm Jets Fire Storm		
2D-7th	17.587	Draw 31	Raegan Mathis	RJ's Legacy RJ's Legacy		
2D-8th		Draw 19	Grace Miller	Gators Famous Judge <i>Gators Famous Judge</i>		
	17.599			5		
2D-9th	17.599 17.615	Draw 11	ADLER MOON	HATCHET HYDN CAT - Harley HATCHET HYDN CAT		
2D-9th 2D-10th		Draw 11 Draw 39	ADLER MOON Taya Hass			
	17.615			HATCHET HYDN CAT Nikel N Diamonds		

2D-13th 17.719 Draw 44 Kimber Kuhlmann FL Jess A Plain Gem FL Jess A Plain Gem FL Jess A Plain Gem 2D-14th 17.756 Draw 3 Jenna Sanders Sammy Little Sammy Jo 2D-15th 17.757 Draw 1 Maile Read Brandy Shining Glorey 3D 17.838-18.337 Combined Draw 200, 300	\$316.00
2D-15th 17.757 Draw 1 Maile Read Brandy Shining Glorey 3 D 17.838–18.337	\$316.00
3D 17.838–18.337	\$316.00
	\$316.00
Combined Draw 200, 300	\$316.00
	\$316.00
3D-1st 17.858 Draw 40 Ava Both Tag \$Show me the color of cash	
3D-2nd 17.898 Draw 36 Tailor Berry Norma \$7 <i>Norma jean</i>	\$237.00
3D-3rd 17.899 Draw 4 Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick - Salty Oakies Little Chick	\$158.00
3D-4th 17.969 Draw 32 Abigail Gagne MS Sir Gator MS SIR GATOR	\$79.00
3D-5th 18.043 Draw 12 Olivia Krause Need a move now Need A move now	
3D-6th 18.189 Draw 15 Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus Big Time Biankus	
3D-7th 18.305 Draw 23 Madison Stoddard Millie Guy Commands Winners	
3D-8th 18.321 Draw 34 Carlie Mickens Lynx Expensiv Barlink Gal	
4D 18.338 to end	
Combined Draw 200, 300	
	\$158.00
4D-2nd 18.494 Draw 26 Kestin Gibbons CDs High Winner \$ CDs High Winner	\$118.00
4D-3rd 18.521 Draw 22 Kadee Snyder Leeanns black socks Leeanns black socks	\$79.00
4D-4th 20.609 Draw 10 Samantha Dye IMA FRENCHMANS CHOICE IMA FRENCHMANS CHOICE	\$39.00
11 No Times	
16.913 No Time Draw 16 Bailie Berry Frosted judge Frosted judge	
17.235 No Time Draw 18 Stella Carlson Kid Rock Me Ta Fame	
17.384 No Time Draw 29 JJ Heffernan Stretch San Tule Wood	
17.524 No Time Draw 14 Charlee Hoge Had a peppymint Lena Had a peppymint Lena	
17.713 No Time Draw 5 Angelina White Barons Tomkat Barons Tomkat	
17.774 No Time Draw 37 Dylan Saunders Dash Ta Driftwood Dash Ta Driftwood	
17.971 No Time Draw 28 Hayden Hansen T Bird Sharp Lika Frenchman	
18.371 No Time Draw 49 Delaney Witt Tesla tesla	
18.398 No Time Draw 27 Karly Johnson Surprise The Judge Surprise the judge	
18.813 No Time Draw 48 Kadee Snyder The trouble with mac The trouble with mac	
No-Time Draw 24 Annika Dunn NickelandDashin NickelandDashin	

